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"NVIDIATuring is reinventing graphics.”
- Jensen Huang, FOUNDER AND CEO NVIDIA

SALES TOOLS

SALESTOOL WHEN TO USE

Sales and Tech questions

GOPNY@PNY.COM Whenever you need help with PNY products

Bid Pricing Form

www.pny.com/PricingRequest Whenever you have a competitive price requirement

Solution Approval Form When selling Quadro Sync or NVLink based solutions
www.pny.com/GPUapproval (reseller needs to be an approved partner)

Demo Unit Purchase Approval Form When looking to qualify a Quadro product into a project/
www.pny.com/demo-unit design (reseller needs to be an approved partner?

PNY Partner Registration To register a reseller as an authorized partner
www.pny.com/partner (your business team has a running list)

NVIDIA Quadro Configurator When your customers want to find the best Quadro card
www.pny.com/configurator for their needs

Have questions on the new Quadro RTX Solutions?
Contact your PNY PRO team at GOPNY@PNY.COM
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HAVE QUESTIONS ON VIDEO GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS? CONTACT GOPNY@PNY.COM

<ANVIDIA.

Customer Application (Workflow)

MATCH TO THE REQUIREMENT

QUADRO PROFESSIONAL GRAPHICS

Small Form Factor vs Full Height Computers

CHOOSE ONE TO FIT
CORRECT COMPUTER SIZE

Available Display Outputs

Power Needs?

MAX WATTS

What brackets are included?

BRACKET(S) LOW PROFILE
AND FULL HEIGHT

Memory Needs

GPU MEMORY

Price

VCQRTX8000-PB|-SB
VCQRTX6000-PB|-SB
VCQRTX5000-PB|-SB
VCQRTX4000-PB |-SB
VCQGV100-PB
VCQGP100-PB
VCQP6000-PB
VCQP5000-PB
VCQP4000-PB
VCQP2000-PB
VCQK2200-PB*
VCQP1000-PB
VCQP620-PB
VCQP400-PB
VCNVS810DP-PB
VCNVS810DVI-PB
VCNVS310DP-1GB-PB*
VCNVS310DVI-1GB-PB*

Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Fullheight only
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height only
Full height only
Full height only
Both small form factor or full height
Both small form factor or full height
Both small form factor or full height
Full height only
Full height only
Both small form factor or full height

Both small form factor or full height

4xDP 1.4+ USB-C
4xDP 1.4 +USB-C
4xDP 1.4 +USB-C
3xDP 1.4 +USB-C
4xDP 1.4
4xDP1.4+DVI-DL
4xDP1.4+DVI-DL
4xmDP 1.4 + DVI-DL
4xDP1.2
4xDP1.2
2xDP1.2 +DVI-DL
4xmDP 1.4
4xmDP 1.4
3xmDP 1.4
8xDP1.2
8 x DVI-SL
2xDP1.2
2xDVI1.2

295W
295W
265W
160 W
250W
235W
250w
180W
105W
75W
67.7W
47TW
40W
30W
68W
68W
19.5W
19.5W

Attached FH bracket
Attached FH bracket
Attached FH bracket
Attached FH bracket
Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket
Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket
Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket
Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket
Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket
Attached FH bracket
Attached FH Bracket
Attached LP bracket, FH bracket included
Attached LP bracket, FH bracket included
Attached LP bracket, FH bracket included
Attached FH Bracket
Attached FH Bracket
Attached FH bracket, LP bracket included
Attached FH bracket, LP bracket included

GEFORCE GRAPHICS CARD

VCG2080T11TFMPB-0
VCG2080T11BLMPB
VCG20808DFPPB-O
VCG20808BLMPB
VCG20708DFPPB-0O
VCG20708BLMPB
VCG20606DFPPB-0O
VCG20606BLMPB
VCG1660T6SFPPB-O
VCG1660T6BLMPB
VCG16606SFPPB-O
VCG16606BLMPB
VCG16504SFPPB-0
VCGGT10302PB
VCGGT7102XPB

(Blower Design)

(Blower Design)

(Blower Design)

(Blower Design)

(Blower Design)

(Blower Design)

Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)
Both small form factor or full height

Both small form factor or full height

PNY Graphics Advantages & Benefits**
o Up to 3-Year Warranty e Tech Support Hotlines @ Long Lifecycles e Stability
o Low Profile choices for compact systems ® Low Power Consumption

*Going EOL
**Some NVIDIAQuadro and NVS only.

3xDP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C
3xDP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C
3xDP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C
3xDP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C
2x DP 1.4, HDMI 2.0b, DVI-D, USB Type-C
3xDP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b +DVI-D
DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
3xDP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b
DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D
HDMI + VGA + DVI-D

260W
250w
225W
215W
175W
175W
190W
160W
120W
120W
130W
120W
75W
30W
19w

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket

Attached FH Bracket
Attached FH bracket, LP bracketincluded
Attached FH bracket, LP bracketincluded

48GB GDDR6 $8,999
24GB GDDR6 $6,999
16GB GDDR6 $2,499
8GB GDDR6 $1,249
32GBHBM2 $10,999
16GB HBM2 $8,899
24GB GDDR5X $6,999
16GB GDDR5X $2,499
8GB GDDR5 $1,249
5GB GDDR5 $599
4GB GDDR5 $599
4GB GDDR5 $469
2GB GDDR5 $199
2GB GDDR5 $169
4GB DDR3 $849
4GB DDR3 $889
1GB DDR3 $159
1GB DDR3 $159
11GB GDDRé& $1,299
11GB GDDRé $1,249
8GB GDDR6 $849
8GB GDDR6 $825
8GB GDDR6 $569
8GB GDDR6 $699
6GB GDDRé $399
6GB GDDR6 $399
6GB GDDRé $349
6GB GDDR6 $349
6GB GDDR5 $249
6GB GDDR5 $289
4GB GDDR5 $199
2GB GDDR5 $109
2GB DDR3 $49
Contact your PNY Team
GOPNY@PNY.COM
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