

## **SALES TOOLS**

SALES TOOL	WHEN TO USE  Whenever you need help with PNY products			
Sales and Tech questions GOPNY@PNY.COM				
Bid Pricing Form www.pny.com/PricingRequest	Whenever you have a competitive price requirement			
Solution Approval Form www.pny.com/GPUapproval	When selling Quadro Sync or NVLink based solutions (reseller needs to be an approved partner)			
Demo Unit Purchase Approval Form www.pny.com/demo-unit	When looking to qualify a Quadro product into a project/design (reseller needs to be an approved partner)			
PNY Partner Registration www.pny.com/partner	To register a reseller as an authorized partner (your business team has a running list)			
NVIDIA Quadro Configurator www.pny.com/configurator	When your customers want to find the best Quadro card for their needs			

Have questions on the new Quadro RTX Solutions? Contact your PNY PRO team at **GOPNY@PNY.COM** 





## HAVE QUESTIONS ON VIDEO GRAPHIC SOLUTIONS? CONTACT GOPNY@PNY.COM



WHAT'S THE APPLICATION? Customer Application (Workflow)	WHAT TYPE OF ENCLOSURE? Small Form Factor vs Full Height Computers	WHAT TYPE OF MONITORS?  Available Display Outputs	Power Needs?	What brackets are included?	Memory Needs	Price
MATCH TO THE REQUIREMENT	CHOOSE ONE TO FIT CORRECT COMPUTER SIZE	OUPUT	MAX WATTS	BRACKET(S) LOW PROFILE AND FULL HEIGHT	GPU MEMORY	MSRP
QUADRO PROFESSIONAL GRAPHICS						
VCQRTX8000-PB   -SB NEW	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x DP 1.4 + USB-C	295 W	Attached FH bracket	48GB GDDR6	\$8,999
VCQRTX6000-PB   -SB NEW	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x DP 1.4 + USB-C	295 W	Attached FH bracket	24GB GDDR6	\$6,999
VCQRTX5000-PB   -SB NEW	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x DP 1.4 + USB-C	265 W	Attached FH bracket	16GB GDDR6	\$2,499
VCQRTX4000-PB   -SB NEW	Full height only	3 x DP 1.4 + USB-C	160 W	Attached FH bracket	8GB GDDR6	\$1,249
VCQGV100-PB	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x DP 1.4	250W	Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket	32GB HBM2	\$10,999
VCQGP100-PB	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x DP 1.4 + DVI-DL	235W	Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket	16GB HBM2	\$8,899
VCQP6000-PB	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x DP 1.4 + DVI-DL	250W	Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket	24GB GDDR5X	\$6,999
VCQP5000-PB	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	4 x mDP 1.4 + DVI-DL	180W	Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket	16GB GDDR5X	\$2,499
VCQP4000-PB	Full height only	4 x DP 1.2	105W	Attached FH bracket and stereo bracket	8GB GDDR5	\$1,249
VCQP2000-PB	Full height only	4 x DP 1.2	75W	Attached FH bracket	5GB GDDR5	\$599
VCQK2200-PB*	Full height only	2 x DP 1.2 + DVI-DL	67.7 W	Attached FH Bracket	4GB GDDR5	\$599
VCQP1000-PB	Both small form factor or full height	4 x mDP 1.4	47W	Attached LP bracket, FH bracket included	4GB GDDR5	\$469
VCQP620-PB	Both small form factor or full height	4 x mDP 1.4	40W	Attached LP bracket, FH bracket included	2GB GDDR5	\$199
VCQP400-PB	Both small form factor or full height	3 x mDP 1.4	30W	Attached LP bracket, FH bracket included	2GB GDDR5	\$169
VCNVS810DP-PB	Full height only	8 x DP 1.2	68W	Attached FH Bracket	4GB DDR3	\$849
VCNVS810DVI-PB	Full height only	8 x DVI-SL	68W	Attached FH Bracket	4GB DDR3	\$889
VCNVS310DP-1GB-PB*	Both small form factor or full height	2 x DP 1.2	19.5 W	Attached FH bracket, LP bracket included	1GB DDR3	\$159
VCNVS310DVI-1GB-PB*	Both small form factor or full height	2 x DVI 1.2	19.5 W	Attached FH bracket, LP bracket included	1GB DDR3	\$159
GEFORCE GRAPHICS CARD						
VCG2080T11TFMPB-0 <b>NEW</b>	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	3x DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C	260W	Attached FH Bracket	11GB GDDR6	\$1,299
VCG2080T11BLMPB <b>NEW</b> (Blower Design)	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	3x DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C	250W	Attached FH Bracket	11GB GDDR6	\$1,249
VCG20808DFPPB-O NEW	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	3x DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C	225W	Attached FH Bracket	8GB GDDR6	\$849
VCG20808BLMPB <b>NEW</b> (Blower Design)	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	3x DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + USB-C	215W	Attached FH Bracket	8GB GDDR6	\$825
VCG20708DFPPB-O NEW	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	2x DP 1.4, HDMI 2.0b, DVI-D, USB Type-C	175W	Attached FH Bracket	8GB GDDR6	\$569
VCG20708BLMPB NEW (Blower Design)	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	3x DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	175W	Attached FH Bracket	8GB GDDR6	\$699
VCG20606DFPPB-O <b>NEW</b>	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	190W	Attached FH Bracket	6GB GDDR6	\$399
VCG20606BLMPB NEW (Blower Design)	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	3x DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b	160W	Attached FH Bracket	6GB GDDR6	\$399
VCG1660T6SFPPB-O <b>NEW</b>	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	120W	Attached FH Bracket	6GB GDDR6	\$349
VCG1660T6BLMPB <b>NEW</b> (Blower Design)	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	120W	Attached FH Bracket	6GB GDDR6	\$349
VCG16606SFPPB-O <b>NEW</b>	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	130W	Attached FH Bracket	6GB GDDR5	\$249
VCG16606BLMPB <b>NEW</b> (Blower Design)	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	DP 1.4 + HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	120W	Attached FH Bracket	6GB GDDR5	\$289
					\	¢100
VCG16504SFPPB-O NEW	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)	HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	75W	Attached FH Bracket	4GB GDDR5	\$199
VCG16504SFPPB-O NEW VCGGT10302PB	Full height, open adjacent slot (double width)  Both small form factor or full height	HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D HDMI 2.0b + DVI-D	75W 30W	Attached FH Bracket Attached FH bracket, LP bracket included	4GB GDDR5  2GB GDDR5	\$199 \$109

## PNY Graphics Advantages & Benefits\*\* • Up to 3-Year Warranty • Tech Support Hotlines • Long Lifecycles • Stability • Low Profile choices for compact systems • Low Power Consumption